

Project: AVIA ITB 25-26 Coffey Creek Environmental Mitigation Bid Open Date: 02.11.2025 2:00 PM				SAEDACCO Jack Byer jbyer@saedacco.com	
	Description	Quantity	UoM	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Base Bid					
1	SP-01-7.1 Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	236,600.00	236,600.00
2	SP-02-15.1(a) Gravel Construction Entrance (NCDOT	1	EA	25,900.00	25,900.00
3	SP-02-15.1(b) Temporary Silt Fence (NCDOT 1605.0	500	LF	16.20	8,100.00
4	SP-07-5.1 Trench Excavation and placement of the C	1	LS	121,000.00	121,000.00
5	SP-08-4.1 Composite Bentonite Aggregate (CBA)	400	TN	400.00	160,000.00
6	SP-11-5.1 Soil Stockpiling, Handling and Disposal	600	TN	107.00	64,200.00
7	SP-11-5.2 Liquids Management, Containerization and	30000	GAL	1.45	43,500.00
8	SP-12-4.1 Backfilling and Compaction	300	TN	158.00	47,400.00
9	SP-12-4.2 Permanent Seeding	3	AC	13,800.00	41,400.00
Base Bid Cost Total					748,100.00